INTERNET  http://www.minicircuits.com
P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, New York 11235-0003 (718) 934-4500  Fax (718) 332-4661
Distribution Centers NORTH AMERICA  800-654-7949  •  417-335-5935  •  Fax 417-335-5945 • EUROPE 44-1252-832600 • Fax 44-1252-837010
Mini-Circuits®
ISO 9001  CERTIFIED165A
0
3
0

E
C
T
I
O
N
CASE
STYLE
Qty.
 (30)
PRICE
$
Note B
VNA-21 0.5-2.5 5.0 9.8 12.5 13.5 13.7 13.1 12.6 8.5 6.4 20 1.4 1.3 18-24 31 45 105 XX211 hj 1.80
2.8 9.1 11.5 12.3 12.4 11.8 — 7.0 6.4 19 1.4 1.3 18-25 29 —
VNA-22 0.5-2.5 5.0 10.3 13.3 13.8 13.3 12.2 11.8 17.0 6.7 29 1.6 1.4 17-27 80 95 102 XX211 hj 2.20
2.8 9.6 12.3 12.6 11.9 10.8 — 14.0 7.0 26 1.6 1.5 17-29 72 80
VNA-23 0.5-2.5 5.0 15.1 18.6 18.3 16.9 14.6 15.4 10.0 4.7 21 1.5 1.3 15-20 32 45 110 XX211 hj 1.90
2.8 14.6 17.6 17.1 15.9 13.9 — 8.5 4.7 19 1.5 1.5 14-21 29 —
VNA-25 0.5-2.5 5.0 15.5 18.0 18.6 17.8 16.0 16.0 18.2 5.5 29 1.5 1.6 18-24 85 105 125 XX211 hj 2.50
2.8 14.5 16.7 17.4 17.0 15.5 — 12.0 5.5 24 1.5 1.6 16-25 80 —
VNA-28 0.5-2.5 5.0 18.1 22.4 22.8 21.6 18.3 19.7 11.0 3.7 22 1.6 1.5 16-20 33 45 125 XX211 hj 1.95
2.8 17.5 21.1 21.0 20.1 17.5 — 9.6 3.7 19.6 1.6 1.6 15-21 30 —
VNA

ea
rs
)
M
TT
F
(y
ea
rs
)
Junction Temperature (Junction Temperature (˚C)C)
MTTF vs. Junction Temp. MTTF vs. Junction Temp.
(VNA-25)(VNA-25)
model identification
Model marking
VNA-21 21
VNA-22 22
VNA-23 23
VNA-25 25
VNA-28 28
MNA-2 MNA2
MNA-3 MNA3
MNA-4 MNA4
MNA-5 MNA5